Village Community Development District No.6 Phase II ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT

FOR SERIES 2017 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS

Interest: 4.25%

Unit 127					
Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2017	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,044.91
2018	\$570.20	\$739.88	\$83.62	\$1,393.70	\$16,474.71
2019	\$593.47	\$713.70	\$83.44	\$1,390.61	\$15,881.23
2020	\$619.66	\$686.40	\$83.37	\$1,389.42	\$15,261.58
2021	\$642.93	\$657.99	\$83.04	\$1,383.96	\$14,618.65
2022	\$669.11	\$628.47	\$82.82	\$1,380.41	\$13,949.53
2023	\$698.20	\$597.71	\$82.72	\$1,378.63	\$13,251.33
2024	\$727.30	\$565.63	\$82.53	\$1,375.46	\$12,524.03
2025	\$756.39	\$532.25	\$82.25	\$1,370.89	\$11,767.65
2026	\$785.48	\$497.56	\$81.90	\$1,364.93	\$10,982.17
2027	\$817.48	\$461.49	\$81.64	\$1,360.61	\$10,164.69
2028	\$852.39	\$423.92	\$81.47	\$1,357.78	\$9,312.30
2029	\$887.30	\$384.78	\$81.20	\$1,353.27	\$8,425.00
2030	\$922.21	\$346.37	\$80.97	\$1,349.55	\$7,502.78
2031	\$954.21	\$308.84	\$80.62	\$1,343.67	\$6,548.57
2032	\$986.21	\$270.03	\$80.19	\$1,336.43	\$5,562.36
2033	\$1,024.03	\$227.27	\$79.87	\$1,331.17	\$4,538.33
2034	\$1,067.67	\$180.20	\$79.65	\$1,327.52	\$3,470.66
2035	\$1,111.31	\$131.18	\$79.31	\$1,321.79	\$2,359.35
2036	\$1,154.95	\$80.18	\$78.84	\$1,313.97	\$1,204.40
2037	\$1,204.40	\$27.10	\$78.61	\$1,310.11	(\$0.00)
Totals	\$17,044.91	\$8,460.93	\$1,628.03	\$27,133.87	

 Total Principal
 \$29,295,000

 Total Net Interest
 14,541,763

 Total Admin.
 2,798,091

 Total Asses.
 \$46,634,854

acres platted 53.5254
net total asses. acres 377.0240
lots platted 244
Total Asses. per Lot 27,134

Number of Payments Average Annual Assessment